FIRE FIGHTING MONOBLOCK
PUMPS AND OPENWELL PUMPS
  VRIHA PUMP PVT. LTD.
62, B Gaekwad Industrial Park, Indore Highway, Kuha, Opp. Shreeji flowtech systems, Ahmedabad.
FIRE FIGHTING MONOBLOCK PUMPS (VPFMB SERIES)
PUMP MODEL STG
SUCTION X DELIVERY
HP
HEAD Q
IN INCH (KG/CM2) (LPM)
VPFMB5-2 2 2x2 5 5 180
VPFMB6.5-1 1 2x2 6.5 5 180
VPFMB7.5-2 2 2x2 7.5 6 180
VPFMB7.5-3 3 2x2 7.5 7 180
VPFMB10-3 3 2x2 10 8 180
VPFMB12.5-4 4 2x2 12.5 9 180
VPFMB12.5-4 4 2x2 12.5 10 180
VPFMB15-3 3 2x2 15 10 180
VPFMB5-2 2 2.5x2.5 5 3.5 280
VPFMB5-1 1 2.5x2.5 5 2.5 450
VPFMB6.5-1 1 2.5x2.5 6.5 3.5 450
VPFMB7.5-1 1 2.5x2.5 7.5 4 450
VPFMB7.5-1 1 2.5x2.5 7.5 4 450
VPFMB10-1 1 2.5x2.5 10 4.7 450
VPFMB10-2 2 2.5x2.5 10 5 450
VPFMB12.5-2 2 2.5x2.5 12.5 6 450
VPFMB15-2 2 2.5x2.5 15 7 450
VPFMB25-3 3 2.5x2.5 25 10 450
FIRE FIGHTING MONOBLOCK
PUMPS AND OPENWELL PUMPS
  VRIHA PUMP PVT. LTD.
62, B Gaekwad Industrial Park, Indore Highway, Kuha, Opp. Shreeji flowtech systems, Ahmedabad.
FIRE FIGHTING MONOBLOCK PUMPS (VPFMB SERIES)
PUMP MODEL STG
SUCTION X DELIVERY
HP
HEAD Q
IN INCH (KG/CM2) (LPM)
VPFMB7.5-1 1 3x3 7.5 2.5 900
VPFMB10-1 1 4x4 10 3.15 900
VPFMB12.5-1 1 4x4 12.5 3.5 900
VPFMB15-1 1 4x4 15 4.5 900
VPFMB15-2 2 4x4 15 5 900
VPFMB20-1 1 4x4 20 5.6 900
VPFMB20-2 2 4x4 20 6.5 900
VPFMB22.5-2 2 4x4 22.5 7 900
VPFMB25-2 2 4x4 25 7.5 900
VPFMB30-2 2 4x4 30 8 900
VPFMB35-2 2 4x4 35 9 900
VPFMB40-2 2 4x4 40 10 900
VPFMB50-2 2 4x4 50 11 900
VPFMB30-2 2 4x4 30 7 1200
VPFMB35-2 2 4x4 35 8 1200
VPFMB40-2 2 4x4 40 9 1200
VPFMB50-2 2 4x4 50 10 1200
FIRE FIGHTING MONOBLOCK
PUMPS AND OPENWELL PUMPS
  VRIHA PUMP PVT. LTD.
62, B Gaekwad Industrial Park, Indore Highway, Kuha, Opp. Shreeji flowtech systems, Ahmedabad.
FIRE FIGHTING MONOBLOCK PUMPS (VPFMB SERIES)
PUMP MODEL STG
SUCTION X DELIVERY
HP
HEAD Q
IN INCH (KG/CM2) (LPM)
VPFMB30-1 1 4X4 30 5 1620
VPFMB35-1 1 4X4 35 6 1620
VPFMB40-1 1 4X4 40 7 1620
VPFMB50-1 1 4X4 50 8 1620
VPFMB60-1 1 4X4 60 9 1620
VPFMB40-1 1 4X4 40 5 2280
VPFMB50-1 1 4X4 50 6 2280
VPFMB60-1 1 4X4 60 7 2280
FIRE FIGHTING MONOBLOCK
PUMPS AND OPENWELL PUMPS
  VRIHA PUMP PVT. LTD.
62, B Gaekwad Industrial Park, Indore Highway, Kuha, Opp. Shreeji flowtech systems, Ahmedabad.
FIRE FIGHTING MONOBLOCK PUMPS (VPFMB SERIES)
PUMP MODEL
SUCTION X DELIVERY
PUMP HP MOTOR HP
HEAD Q
IN INCH (KG/CM2) (LPM)
VPFMB4040 4X4 40 40 10 900
VPFMB5050 4X4 50 50 11 900
VPFMB5060 4X4 50 60 11 900
VPFMB3540 4X4 35 40 6 1620
VPFMB4040 4X4 40 40 7 1620
VPFMB4050 4X4 40 50 7 1620
VPFMB4550 4X4 45 50 8 1620
VPFMB4560 4X4 45 60 8 1620
VPFMB5060 5X4 50 60 9 1620
VPFMB5075 5X4 50 75 9 1620
VPFMB75100 5X4 75 100 10 1620
VPFMB5560 5X4 55 60 7 2280
VPFMB6075 5X4 60 75 8 2280
VPFMB7075 5X4 70 75 9 2280
VPFMB70100 5X4 70 100 9 2280
VPFMB75100 5X4 75 100 10 2280
VPFMB7575 5X4 75 75 7 2850
VPFMB90100 5X4 90 100 8 2850
VPFMB100120 5X4 100 120 9 2850
FIRE FIGHTING MONOBLOCK
PUMPS AND OPENWELL PUMPS
  VRIHA PUMP PVT. LTD.
62, B Gaekwad Industrial Park, Indore Highway, Kuha, Opp. Shreeji flowtech systems, Ahmedabad.
FIRE FIGHTING OPENWELL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS (VPFOW SERIES)
MODEL HP DELIVERY
SIZE STG H
(KG/CM2)
Q
(LPM)
VPFOW5TP1.5-1 5.0 1.5" 1 7.0 90
VPFOW5TP2-2 5.0 2" 2 5.0 180
VPFOW7.5TP2-1 7.5 2" 1 5.0 180
VPFOW10TP2-2 10.0 2" 2 6.0 180
VPFOW10TP2-2H 10.0 2" 2 7.0 180
VPFOW12.5TP2-3 12.5 2" 3 8.0 180
VPFOW15TP2-3 15 2" 3 9.0 180
VPFOW15TP2-3H 15 2" 3 10.0 180
VPFOW17.5TP2-1 17.5 2" 1 11.0 180
VPFOW5TP2.5-1 5.0 2.5" 1 2.5 450
VPFOW7.5TP2.5-1 7.5 2.5" 1 4.0 450
VPFOW10TP2.5-2 10.0 2.5" 2 5.0 450
VPFOW12.5TP2.5-2 12.5 2.5" 2 6.0 450
VPFOW15TP2.5-2 15.0 2.5" 2 7.0 450
VPFOW5TP3-1 5.0 3" 1 1.8 700
VPFOW7.5TP4-1 7.5 4" 1 2.5 900
VPFOW10TP4-1 10.0 4" 1 3.0 900
VPFOW12.5TP4-1 12.5 4" 1 3.5 900
VPFOW15TP4-2 15.0 4" 2 5.0 900
VPFOW20TP4-2 20.0 4" 2 6.5 900
VPFOW22.5TP4-2 22.5 4" 2 7.0 900
FIRE FIGHTING MONOBLOCK
PUMPS AND OPENWELL PUMPS
  VRIHA PUMP PVT. LTD.
62, B Gaekwad Industrial Park, Indore Highway, Kuha, Opp. Shreeji flowtech systems, Ahmedabad.
FIRE FIGHTING OPENWELL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS (VPFOW SERIES)
MODEL HP DELIVERY
SIZE STG H
(KG/CM2)
Q
(LPM)
VPFOW25TP4-2 25 4" 2 7.5 900
VPFOW30TP4-2 30 4" 2 8.0 900
VPFOW35TP4-2 35 4" 2 9.0 900
VPFOW40TP4-2 40 4" 2 10.0 900
VPFOW50TP4-2 50 4" 2 11.0 900
VPFOW30TP4-1 30 4" 1 6.0 1200
VPFOW35TP4-1 35 4" 1 7.0 1200
VPFOW35TP4-1 35 4" 1 6.0 1620
VPFOW40TP4-1 40 4" 1 7.0 1620
VPFOW50TP4-1 50 4" 1 8.0 1620
VPFOW60TP5-1 60 5" 1 7.0 2280
VPFOW75TP5-1 75 5" 1 8.0 2280
VPFOW85TP5-1 85 5" 1 7.0 2850